Groenewegen 2 As Oplegger Dieplader Open, OD-95-72

GENERAL INFORMATION

2 As Oplegger Dieplader Open, OD-

License plate OD-95-72
Make Groenewegen
Type 95-72

Year 1982
Construction Low loader

SPECIFICATIONS

First registration date
Mot expiry date
Weight

Load capacity

Gross weight
Wheelbase

Length

Width

ACCESSORIES

31-03-1982
04-07-2024
6.960 kg
25.040 kg
32.000 kg
800 cm
1.220 cm
250 cm

DESCRIPTION

* Leaf spring suspension

Damages: none
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